
DATE OPPONENT LOC TIME BUS NOTES
TBD Practice Begins (Tryouts)
F, Jan 13 Freeport A 4:30 PM TBD
Th, Jan 19 West Carroll H 4:00 PM
M, Jan 23 Oregon A 4:00 PM TBD
T, Jan 24 Erie A 4:00 PM TBD
M, Jan 30 Harvard A 4:15 PM TBD
T, Feb 7 Genoa-Kingston A 4:15 PM TBD
M, Feb 13 Durand H 4:30 PM
W, Feb 15 Winnebago & Cambridge Lakes H 4:30 PM
W, Feb 22 Durand A 4:30 PM TBD
Th, Feb 23 LeWin H 4:30 PM
S, Feb 25 IESA Regionals TBD TBD TBD
T, Feb 28 Rt. 72 Conference @ Byron A TBD TBD
S, Mar 4 IESA Sectionals TBD TBD TBD
Mar 10 & 11 IESA State Finals TBD TBD TBD

JH Wrestling 2022-23


	Sheet1

